
RELACIÓN PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

5010

5002

1

5028
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3
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5017

5026
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2
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***4858**

***4639**

***5756**

***2370**

***7817**

***8941**

***5959**

***0465**

***0816**

***0884**

***8480**

***4268**

***5934**

***9745**

***1521**

***2401**

***8610**

***3640**

***6133**

***8828**

***8488**

***3027**

***5426**

***7770**

***8981**

ACOSTA ALCOBA, CARMEN MARIA

ALMERO NOCEA, FRANCISCO

BELLIDO AÑON, RAFAEL

CARBONELL CASTILLO, LOURDES

CARRION GUERRA, ELOISA

CONDE DEL PINO, JOSE CARLOS

DOBLAS GARCIA, RAFAEL

ESPINAL PONCE, ALICIA

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MANUEL JOAQUIN

GALINDO PANIAGUA, MARIA LUZ

GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL

GIL FALCON, JUAN CARLOS

GONZALEZ BENITEZ, MARIA YOLANDA

GONZALEZ CARABALLO, JOSE

HIGUERO MOYA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

JIMENA GONZALEZ, JOSE

JIMENEZ DIAZ, CARLOS

LASTRA RUIZ, GONZALO

LOPEZ CALERO, MARIA JESUS

LUQUE GOMEZ, JOSEFA

LYRA ARAGAO, ROBERTA

NUÑEZ GALLEGO, ANA MARIA

PADILLA BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS

PEREZ SALGUERO, ANTONIO JOSE
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5030

5025

5001

5006

5005

5008

***7736**

***6785**

***2977**

***0263**

***2943**

***3418**

PEREZ SUERO, LUIS MIGUEL

RAMIREZ MARCHENA, LOURDES

RIVERA CANO, MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ MURUBE, MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ VILLAR, DAVID

ROMERO ROMERO, ROCIO
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EXCLUIDA
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